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2019 Charity Challenge Cup
Meet Results
Mar 23-24, 2019
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Women / 1A / 1A s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Chase4339
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 8.700 9.0759.000 35.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tayden Rodkey4461
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.750 8.450 8.4508.700 34.350
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 2A / 2A s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gigi Mennie4009
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 8.6258.900 35.575
1 3 3T 7 1 

1 

Allyson Menendez4008
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 9.3509.075 35.425
6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Elaina Narain4010
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.9258.650 35.325
5 2 7 4 3 

3 

Genesis Valdespino4014
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 9.2008.950 35.250
3T 8 2 2 4 

4 

Jaye Aguila3992
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 9.050 8.7508.900 35.050
8T 1 3T 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Johnson4003
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 9.0758.700 35.025
3T 6 5T 3 6 

6 

Gabriella Clark4000
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.550 8.7508.600 34.450
7 4 8 5T 7 

7 

Kylie McIntosh4007
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.475 8.3508.700 33.875
8T 5 5T 9 8 

8 

Elliot Legg4005
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 7.750 8.6008.325 33.625
2 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / 2A s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gal Lawental Schori3995
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 9.5509.175 37.000
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nishita Pattnaik3996
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.4009.450 36.400
5 6 1 2 2 

2 

Adalee Cassin4340
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.325 9.000 8.8258.800 35.950
1 2T 4T 6 3 

3 

Leah Miller4462
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 9.000 8.8508.725 35.725
3 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Lily Santa Cruz3998
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.925 9.0759.100 35.550
8 4 3 3 5 

5 

Nealy Young4341
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.550 8.900 8.2758.800 34.525
7 5 4T 8 6 

6 

Julia Sievers4012
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.9008.250 34.200
6 7 8 4 7 

7 

Taylor Browne3993
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.4508.350 34.050
4 8 7 7 8 

8 

Kailynn Martin4347
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 2 110.600 27.475 27.100 27.725 28.300
11 1 1
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Women / 3A / 3A s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Knowles4023
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.050 9.0508.850 36.325
2 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Lorena Diaz4020
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 9.1259.300 35.275
8 5 1 1 2 

2 

Marilyn Iwanski4022
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.100 9.0508.600 35.225
1 3T 6 2T 3 

3 

Ava Cromer4029
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.100 8.6009.200 35.050
6 3T 2 7 4 

4 

Natalia Lopez4025
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 7.550 8.9508.750 34.600
3 9 5 4 5 

5 

Hailey Andress4016
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 7.650 8.7008.875 34.550
4 8 3 6 6 

6 

Julia Papenfuss4338
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.025 8.150 8.7508.250 34.175
7 2 9 5 7 

7 

Olivia Bersh4336
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.225 7.950 8.0258.450 33.650
5 6 7 9 8 

8 

Madyson Mandy4026
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 7.750 8.4758.300 33.275
9 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / 3A s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eckart4021
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.5009.125 37.275
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Adva Lawental Schori 4024
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.425 9.4008.800 37.150
1T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia Dubree3493
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.525 9.225 8.8508.950 36.550
1T 3 5 6 3 

3 

Mia Dubree3492
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.300 9.025 8.4509.150 35.925
5T 4 1 8 4 

4 

Lucy Cavaliere4337
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.850 8.650 9.1758.775 35.450
8 6 7 3 5 

5 

Ellina Peretska4027
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 8.9508.250 35.025
3 7 9 4 6 

6 

Kensington Burns4019
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.300 8.8008.575 34.975
5T 8 8 7 7 

7 

Camila Sianz3497
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.950 7.900 8.8759.100 34.825
7 9 3 5 8 

8 

Soleil Valdes4033
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 8.1759.000 34.725
9 5 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 3 111.800 28.425 27.725 27.625 28.025
11 1 1

2 Naples ProgressiveFL 3 109.050 28.050 26.900 27.200 26.900
22 2 2
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Women / 4A / 4A s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

India King4035
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.3759.600 36.875
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Victoria Knowles4342
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.2759.700 36.775
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Elliot Bozeman4037
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 9.3509.200 36.000
6 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Reed4036
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.8758.950 35.925
1 2 6 4 4 

4 

Ahsley Riefler4346
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 8.300 8.6009.200 34.525
7 8T 3T 5 5 

5 

Simrit Kohli4034
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 8.2509.100 34.450
3T 8T 5 7 6 

6 

Chelsea Larson4344
Tampa Gymnastics

8.225 8.750 8.1008.900 33.975
9 5 7 8 7 

7 

Mia Furlow4343
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.500 8.3758.675 33.950
8 7 9 6 8 

8 

Brialee Maples4345
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 7.7008.775 33.675
5 6 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / 4A s1 ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 4 110.300 26.750 27.050 28.500 28.000
11 1 1
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Women / AB / AB s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Garcia346
South Florida

9.250 9.600 9.0509.150 37.050
1 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Isabelle Stillman344
South Florida

8.650 9.450 9.3009.400 36.800
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Bishop347
South Florida

8.600 9.400 9.4509.050 36.500
7 3 6 1 3 

3 

Valerie Rettig350
South Florida

9.100 8.650 9.0259.350 36.125
2T 7 2 5 4 

4 

Rebecca Lane349
South Florida

8.750 9.200 8.9009.175 36.025
5 4 3 6 5 

5 

Emmy Seavey345
South Florida

9.100 8.925 9.1258.750 35.900
2T 6 7 3 6 

6 

Addison Lutz348
South Florida

8.800 9.125 8.7009.150 35.775
4 5 4T 7 7 

7 
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Women / AB / AB s1 ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida B 111.700 27.450 28.450 27.925 27.875
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge Cup
Meet Results
Mar 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2019 11:45:47 AM

Women / AS / AS s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Knighting352
South Florida

8.800 9.375 9.4508.700 36.325
6 1 5 1 1 

1 

Emerson Edixon356
South Florida

9.150 9.050 8.8009.275 36.275
2 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Rizza357
South Florida

8.700 9.000 9.0009.550 36.250
7 5 1 3 3 

3 

Henessy Hernandez353
South Florida

9.175 9.100 9.3258.350 35.950
1 3 7 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn McCutchan355
South Florida

8.950 8.600 8.8009.050 35.400
3 6 3 4T 5 

5 

Gaby Kernizan354
South Florida

8.875 9.150 8.6008.750 35.375
5 2 4 6 6 

6 

Rilyn Stiegler351
South Florida

8.900 8.350 8.3758.650 34.275
4 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / AS / AS s1 ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 110.550 27.275 27.625 27.875 27.775
11 1 1
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Women / AG / AG s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilli Salvatori359
South Florida

9.000 8.300 8.9759.325 35.600
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Jaliah Davis360
South Florida

8.950 8.650 9.0258.925 35.550
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Pereyra358
South Florida

8.200 8.350 9.1758.375 34.100
3 2 3 1 3 

3 
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Women / AG / AG s1 ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida G 105.250 26.150 25.300 26.625 27.175
11 1 1
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Women / AP / AP s1 ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Tomasso365
South Florida

9.000 8.900 9.3758.575 35.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carson Manning364
South Florida

8.725 7.800 9.1507.600 33.275
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Nicolina Block362
South Florida

8.450 6.900 9.0508.000 32.400
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Morgan Dague363
South Florida

8.600 7.300 8.8257.650 32.375
3 3 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / AP / AP s1 ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida P 102.125 26.325 24.000 24.225 27.575
11 1 1
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